
Phone: (713)416-9292

Email:      mustangsal1010@gmail.com 

Aggieland 

President Sally Reigle 

Angelina-Lufkin 

President Eric Gage 

Club Presidents 
2021-

2022

Phone: (936)676-7034

Email:     ericthelandbroker@gmail.com 

Phone: (409)600-6460

Email:     bdbrown@fftam.com 

Phone: (409)651-0964

Email:     mbaertlbrown@yahoo.com 

Phone: (281)761-6687

Email:     kari.duggar@edwardjones.com 

Beaumont 

President Bradley Brown 

Bridge City - Orangefield 

President Meg Brown 

Bryan 

President Anjuli Renold 

Center 

President Faythe Abraham 

Phone: (979)219-5132

Email:     anjuli.renold@redcross.org 

Phone: (000)000-0000

Email:     gottahavefaythe@gmail.com 

Cleveland 

President Kari Duggar 

College Station 

President John Allen 

Conroe 

President Travis Walker 

Crockett 

President Jack Barbie 

Dayton 

President Tami Pierce 

Dickinson 

President Amanda Flannery 

Phone: (979)690-7736

Email:     JohnAllen@AllenHonda.com 

Phone: (832)257-9199

Email:    twalker@bleylengineering.com 

Phone: (936)544-2461

Email:     jnbarbee45@gmail.com 

Phone: (936)334-6857

Email:     tami.pierce@daytonisd.net 

Phone: (000)000-0000

Email:     aflannery@dickinsonisd.org 



 

 

 

East Montgomery 

President Suann Hereford 

Phone:     (281)635-0544 

Email:      suann.hereford@lonestar.edu 

Fredonia 

President Amanda Daugherty 

Friendswood 

President Derrick Brown 

Galveston 

President Mary Brechtel 

Galveston Island 

President Sharon O’Connor 

Huntsville 

President John Hendricks 

Hardin County 

President Allison Wright 

Nacogdoches 

President Miles McCall 

Magnolia 

President Kelly McDonald 

Lufkin 

President Roger Lindsey 

Livingston 

President Mike Overhoff 

Liberty 

President Bryan Perkins 

 

President Bryant Perkins 

League City 

President Jane McFaddin 

Lake Conroe 

President Doris Lockey 

Phone:     (936)305-3255 

Email:      Adaugherty@harborfs.com 

Phone:     (281)757-5305 

Email:      dbrown@acutx.org 

Phone:     (409)632-0831 

Email:      drmary1215@me.com 

Phone:     (314)276-0424 

Email: 

sharon.oconnor@oconnorgroup.net 

Phone:     (281)899-9310 

Email:      

kellymagnoliarotaryclub@gmail.com 

Phone:     (936)436-9351 

Email:      bankerjohn78@yahoo.com 

Phone:     (936)525-9638 

Email:      dalockey@msn.com 

Phone:     (409)751-4414 

Email:      awright1@farmersagent.com 
Phone:     (936)569-4790 

Email:      mmccall@cbtx.com 

Phone:     (936)633-2240 

Email:      roger.lindsey@oncor.com 

Phone:     (281)798-8031 

Email:      moverhoff@fnblivingston.com 

Phone:     (903)407-5737 

Email:      BryantPerkins02@gmail.com 

Phone:     (281)455-3807 

Email:      janemcfaddin@att.net 



Spindletop (Beaumont) 

President Shannon Garrod 

Rusk 

President Pat Richey 

Woodville 

President Paula Jones 

Port Neches Groves 

President Julie Sanders 

Vidor 

President John Nickum 

The Woodlands 

President Theresa Wagaman 

Port Arthur 

President Arthur Thomas 

The Mainland 

President Lori Carnes 

Palestine 

President Brett Weisenburn 

Texas City 

President Roger Whitener 

Orange 

President Amy Peevey 

San Augustine 

President Jonathan Eckels 

Nederland 

President Letha Ruiz 

Phone: (936)569-4790

Email:     mmccall@cbtx.com 

Phone: (409)899-8972

Email:  shannon.garrod@edwardjones.com 

Phone: (903)284-0008

Email:     pricheytx@aol.com 

Phone: (409)769-5421

Email:     jarwene@aol.com 

Phone:     (936)553-4181 

Email: jonathoneckels1984@yahoo.com 

Phone: (409)729-7389

Email:     julie@setxproperties.com 
Phone: (409)769-5421

Email:     john@johnnickum.com 

Phone: (409)963-7107

Email:     athomas@txgas.com 
Phone: (936)524-4901

Email:     theresawag1@gmail.com 

Phone: (409)457-8081

Email:     loricarnes100@gmail.com 

Phone: (903)723-3577

Email:     brett@insurewithbrett 

Phone: (936)569-4790

Email:     mmccall@cbtx.com 

Phone:     (000)000-0000 

Email:     rkwhitener49@hotmail.com 


